
Application for engaging Venue Assistant 
Personal Details 

Name :  

Date of Birth :  

Nationality  :  
Present Address : 

 
 
 

 

Permanent Address : 
 
 
 

 

Telephone :  

Mobile :  

Email Id : 
  

Educational Qualification 
Sl. 
No. Degree Specialisation University/ Institutions Marks 

obtained 
Year of 
Passing 

1      

2      

3      

4      

Work Experience 
Sl. 
No. Designation Organisation Responsibilities From To 

1      

2      

3      

4      

Declaration 
I declare that, the above information furnished are true to the best of my knowledge. I 
understand that inaccurate or misleading facts may result in termination of 
employment with this organization.  
 

Place: 

Date :                                                                                          Signature 

 

 

Recent 
Passport Size 

Photo 


